8 th Annual Doubles Tournament, event only

Morris County NJUSBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Morris County NJ 7th Annual Doules Tournament, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Steinwand, Joseph / Steinwand, Sandra B 29
2 Koch, Michadl E / Falcone, Andrew J 33
3 McSween, Melinda L / Purvis, Scott A 37
4 Washer, Thomas A / Henderson, Roy B, Jr 27
5 Tims, Robert L, Jr / Stout, Jason P 59
6 Drury, Jennifer E/ Vizzi, MelissaM 18
7 Rumfield, TinaM / Bullivant, Nichole P 25
8 Haschak, Donna L / Haschak, Jamie E 54
9 Hardcastle, Lora A / Hunt, Nancy L 24

10 Lemanowicz, Stacy A / Lemanowicz, Alan G 9
11 Henderson, Jan M / Henderson, JennaM 5
11 Bush, John J, Jr / Wasserman, Alex B 11
13 Wasileski, Nancy J/ Hunsicker, Christine 24
13 DeGraw, Ken S, Jr / Exner, Richard A 49

Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,752.00

Morris County NJ 7th Annual Doules Tournament, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Lynch, Christopher J/ Hosler, Zachary M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry
15

$200.00

$1,952.00

$1,952.00

Score
1,568
1,462
1,435
1,434
1,428
1,427
1,424
1,421
1,415
1,409
1,398
1,398
1,396
1,396

Prize
$300.00
$250.00
$145.00
$137.00
$129.00
$120.00
$112.00
$104.00

$95.00

$87.00
$74.50
$74.50
$62.00
$62.00

Prize
$200.00

From
Lafayette, NJ
Budd Lake, NJ
Phillipsburg, NJ
Ogdensburg, NJ
Belvidere, NJ
Parsippany, NJ
Phillipsburg, NJ
Bangor, PA
Layton, NJ

Mt. Arlington, NJ
Washington, NJ
Flemington, NJ
Layton, NJ
Andover, NJ

From
Landing, NJ
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