Morris County NJ USBC

Final Prize Listing

8 th Annual Doubles Tournament, event only Sorted By Event, Division

Morris County NJ 7th Annual Doules Tournament, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Steinwand, Joseph / Steinwand, Sandra B	29	1,568	\$300.00	Lafayette, NJ
2	Koch, Michael E / Falcone, Andrew J	33	1,462	\$250.00	Budd Lake, NJ
3	McSween, Melinda L / Purvis, Scott A	37	1,435	\$145.00	Phillipsburg, NJ
4	Washer, Thomas A / Henderson, Roy B, Jr	27	1,434	\$137.00	Ogdensburg, NJ
5	Tims, Robert L, Jr / Stout, Jason P	59	1,428	\$129.00	Belvidere, NJ
6	Drury, Jennifer E / Vizzi, Melissa M	18	1,427	\$120.00	Parsippany, NJ
7	Rumfield, Tina M / Bullivant, Nichole P	25	1,424	\$112.00	Phillipsburg, NJ
8	Haschak, Donna L / Haschak, Jamie E	54	1,421	\$104.00	Bangor, PA
9	Hardcastle, Lora A / Hunt, Nancy L	24	1,415	\$95.00	Layton, NJ
10	Lemanowicz, Stacy A / Lemanowicz, Alan G	9	1,409	\$87.00	Mt. Arlington, NJ
11	Henderson, Jan M / Henderson, Jenna M	5	1,398	\$74.50	Washington, NJ
11	Bush, John J, Jr / Wasserman, Alex B	11	1,398	\$74.50	Flemington, NJ
13	Wasileski, Nancy J / Hunsicker, Christine	24	1,396	\$62.00	Layton, NJ
13	DeGraw, Ken S, Jr / Exner, Richard A	49	1,396	\$62.00	Andover, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,752.00

Morris County NJ 7th Annual Doules Tournament, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name		Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	
1	Lynch, Christopher J / Hosler, Zachary M		15	1,360	\$200.00	Landing, NJ	
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$200.00					
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$1,952.00					
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,952.00		\$1,952.00					